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Lounge Chair

brooklinefurniture.com

Lounge chair with fully attached pillow back, with stitching, and fully attached seat with

steel 4 prong base. Powdercoat finish options available.

Details for Lounge Chair | BF1504-01

Width
Depth
Height
COM

COM Requirements

28.5
28.5
34

4.75

4.25 yards non-railroaded; (Body & Seat) 4.25 yards railroaded
or 4 non-railroaded / (I/S Back Pillow) 1.25 yards railroaded or
1.5 yards non-railroaded



